power-sonic.com
PG 2V SERIES
LONG LIFE RECHARGEABLE
SEALED LEAD ACID BATTERIES
Utilizing a special grid alloy and high purity raw materials
Power Sonic’s PG 2V series ensures less gassing and reduced
self-discharge resulting in a highly dependable long life battery.
With proven AGM technology and a thick plate design the PG 2V series have been

Utility Solar
BATTERIES WITH:
UL94:HB CASE AND COVER
Re
v3
: 1
1/
21
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Nominal
Voltage
Rated Capacity (AH) Approx. Dimensions: inch (mm) Approx.
Weight Terminal
Type20-hr 10-hr 5-hr 1-hr Length Width Total Height Terminal Height
1.80V/cell 1.80V/cell 1.75V/cell 1.60V/cell
PG-2V100 2 105.0 100.0 88.0 64.0 6.69 170 2.83 72 8.43 214 8.43 214 12.8 5.8 T11
PG-2V150 2 157.6 150.0 133.0 96.5 6.69 170 3.86 98 8.43 214 8.43 214 18.5 8.4 T6
PG-2V200 2 212.0 200.0 175.0 122.7 6.69 170 4.33 110 13.70 348 13.26 337 29.8 13.5 T11
PG-2V350 2 372.0 350.0 306.5 220.2 6.69 170 5.91 150 13.77 350 13.34 339 42.6 19.3 T11
PG-2V450 2 478.0 450.0 399.0 283.1 8.27 210 6.89 175 13.77 350 13.34 339 57.3 26.0 T11
PG-2V600 2 640.0 600.0 532.5 360.4 11.81 300 6.89 175 13.77 350 13.34 339 80.7 36.6 T11
PG-2V1200 2 1280.0 1200.0 1065.0 720.8 18.70 475 6.89 175 13.77 350 13.18 335 145.1 65.8 T11
PG 2V SERIES
Long Life Rechargeable
Sealed Lead Acid Batteries
FEATURES

CASE AND COVER (FR)
Re
v3
: 1
1/
21
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Nominal
Voltage
Rated Capacity (AH) Approx. Dimensions: inch (mm) Approx.
Weight Terminal
Type20-hr 10-hr 5-hr 1-hr Length Width Total Height Terminal Height
1.80V/cell 1.80V/cell 1.75V/cell 1.60V/cell inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm lbs. kgs.
PG-2V100 2 105.0 100.0 88.0 64.0 6.69 170 2.83 72 8.43 214 8.43 214 12.8 5.8 T11
PG-2V150 2 157.6 150.0 133.0 96.5 6.69 170 3.86 98 8.43 214 8.43 214 18.5 8.4 T6
PG-2V300 2 320.0 300.0 266.0 180.2 6.69 170 5.91 150 13.77 350 13.34 339 41.5 18.8 T11
PG-2V400 2 424.0 400.0 350.0 245.4 8.27 210 6.89 175 13.77 350 13.34 339 56.2 25.5 T11
PG-2V500 2 530.0 500.0 437.5 306.7 9.45 240 6.89 175 13.77 350 13.34 339 66.1 30.0 T11
PG-2V600 2 640.0 600.0 532.5 360.4 11.81 300 6.89 175 13.77 350 13.34 339 80.7 36.6 T11
PG-2V1000 2 1060.0 1000.0 875.0 613.5 18.70 475 6.89 175 12.91 328 13.80 350 132.3 60.0 T11
PG-2V1500 2 1590.0 1500.0 1312.5 925.8 15.90 403 13.90 354 13.74 349 13.70 348 215.6 97.8 T11
PG-2V2000 2 2120.0 2000.0 1650.0 1226.9 19.30 490 13.78 350 13.74 349 13.70 348 266.8 121.0 T11
PG-2V3000 2 3180.0 3000.0 2625.0 1851.6 27.90 709 13.78 350 13.62 346 13.66 347 403.4 183.0 T11
PG 2V SERIES
Long Life Rechargeable
Sealed Lead Acid Batteries
FEATURES